
issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

26/06/2025
  $1.026.972
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      45.000
      15.000
      15.000
      94,39%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

EDUCACION
SEMANAL
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issuu-downloader.com

Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

26/06/2025
  $1.030.453
  $1.088.000
  $1.088.000

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      45.000
      15.000
      15.000
      94,71%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

EDUCACION
SEMANAL
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